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199307210002
13411

07/21/1993
08:41:14

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MIMS,
RICHARD K

17 14 Lot#:2035
Book:17 Pg:14

199307210002
13441

07/21/1993
08:48:23

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE L & M HOMES
INC

16 78 Lot#:7 Book:16
Pg:78

199307210002
13431

07/21/1993
08:45:34

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WAYNE
DUTTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

15 90 Lot#:38
Book:15 Pg:90


