Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded= 1993/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199307210002 13411	07/21/1993 08:41:14	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MIMS, RICHARD K			17	14		Lot#:2035 Book:17 Pg:14
199307210002 13441	07/21/1993 08:48:23	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L & M HOMES INC			16	78		Lot#:7 Book:16 Pg:78
199307210002 13431	07/21/1993 08:45:34	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WAYNE DUTTON CONSTRUCTI ON INC			15	90		Lot#:38 Book:15 Pg:90